



Order Sheet

**WPS No. 82 of 2020**

Chaitram Baghel **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

08/01/2020	<p>Mr. Varun Sharma, Counsel for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Ms. Beenu Sharma, PL for the State.</p> <p>Learned State counsel shall seek instructions.</p> <p>List it after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Goutam Bhaduri)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>