



2026:CGHC:16614

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 82 of 2020

Chaitram Baghel **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

29/01/2020	<p>Shri Varun Sharma, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to place certain documents on record.</p> <p>As prayed, list it after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p>
Ruchi	